assessment_id
BEAUV-505106990
BUFFA-505002800
BUFFA-505002950
BUFFA-505014700
BUFFA-505014750
BUFFA-505020699
BUFFA-505021100
CREIG-505032100
CREIG-505040700
CREIG-505041700
CREIG-505042000
CREIG-505045900
CUMBE-505009550
DENBE-505039865
ILEAL-505000650
ILEAL-505008750
ILEAL-505017700
ILEAL-505019900
LALOC-505128110
LALOC-505128120
LALOC-505128130
LALOC-505300100
SANBY-505005320
URANI-505000300
URANI-505008100
2241 .A-990000250
259-001027401
284-000827400
438DE-505171000
438DE-505171000
561MA-505000700
AMYOT-505000650
ASSIN-990110000
BURST-505005800
CARON-505201500
COLON-505040000
CREIG-505029850
CUDWO-505007100
CUTKN-990100300
DEBDE-505043000
DENZI-505000550
DENZI-505000550
FORTQ-505040150
GLASL-505001220
GRAVE-505033750
HUDSO-504905000
INDIA-414003140
LARON-505003800
LARON-505103900
LINTL-505015200
LOONL-505003450
LUCKY-505000050

sale_id

1036014
1003374
1003375
1545805
1545806
2230300
840011

923931

865374

1567162
947275

843729

893715

837346

840792

822822

2213905
1021498
1002356
1002357
1002358
1527690
1048731
1041948
891889

1554395
1512133
2371699
876300

2015439
827234

1515213
2323925
2220171
1524093
2234988
2002756
2232032
2247820
2231968
849423

2022732
2236002
1564569
2082078
1574870
2215449
2184958
1055427
1571328
805929

2202105

Vacant_Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

ASR
1.05
2.06
0.58
1.00
1.07
0.59
0.58
1.35
0.34
1.26
0.46
1.02
0.54
0.73
1.23
2.02
1.36
1.35
0.66
0.66
0.66
0.99
0.24
1.17
1.89
1.06
0.89
1.13
0.79
0.73
1.29
1.07
1.23
0.72
1.50
1.52
1.33
1.15
0.55
0.92
2.89
4.93
0.99
0.71
0.93
0.72
0.70
0.45
0.74
4.77
0.36
1.45



LUSEL-505002300
MAPLE-505002250
NIPAW-495013850
PENNA-505009200
PONTE-890102100
RICHM-505010300
SHAUN-505021150
STOUG-890100750
WILKI-515006700
YOUNG-515011400
BUFFA-504900000
BUFFA-504900100
BUFFA-504900350
BUFFA-504901100
BUFFA-504901150
BUFFA-504901300
BUFFA-504902550
BUFFA-504902700
BUFFA-504902850
BUFFA-504902900
BUFFA-504903350
BUFFA-504903350
BUFFA-504903400
BUFFA-504903500
BUFFA-504903550
BUFFA-504907700
BUFFA-505009000
BUFFA-505009000
BUFFA-505013950
BUFFA-505021275
BUFFA-505021325
BUFFA-505035900
BUFFA-505057000
BUFFA-505061500
BUFFA-505070900
BUFFA-505140000
BUFFA-505140020
BUFFA-505140080
BUFFA-505140340
BUFFA-505140440
BUFFA-505140660
BUFFA-505140760
BUFFA-505140800
BUFFA-505140820
BUFFA-505140880
BUFFA-505140900

1538158
2029498
39606
1574552
1552820
2233002
2012048
1575232
974254
2244379
2092582
1521164
2076686
2192536
2215249
2218761
1514126
1503916
1517660
2194721
957153
1519481
1519482
2225042
930979
2230272
1568610
2210852
2044879
2230299
2233114
2237436
2222865
900598
2241131
873680
948133
2022948
960816
944563
2016483
1520217
2016484
2016485
2227729
2193777

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

3.18
1.77
0.63
0.85
0.57
0.92
1.06
1.24
0.62
1.39
1.21
0.84
0.81
1.87
1.09
1.71
0.92
0.99
0.66
0.99
1.06
0.79
0.79
0.99
1.10
1.36
1.49
0.83
1.00
0.87
1.19
0.72
0.99
1.00
2.82
0.77
0.82
1.21
1.00
1.17
0.88
1.26
0.85
0.85
1.14
1.26



